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10/20 48 26 74 17 11 28 65 37 102 65 37 102 | 0.28% 17 27 104 104 =2 -2 | 98.08%
10/21) 109 97 206 37 33 70 146 130 276 211 167 378 1.04% 157 58 215 319 61 99 | 118.50%
10722 113 105 218 40 46 86 153 151 304 364 318 682 | 1.87% 229 93 322 641 -18 41 | 106.40%
10/23) 252 219 471. ”.78 69 147 330 288 618 694 606 | 1,300 | 3.57% 438 . 109 547 | 1,188 71 112 | 109.43%
10/24] 263 | 248 | 511 90 78 168 | 353 | 326 | 679 1,047 932 | 1979 b5.44% 412 112 | 524 | 1,712 155 267 | 115.60%
10/25) 219 264 483 81 77 158 300 341 641 | 1,347 | 1,273 | 2620 7.20% 337 143 480 | 2,192 161 428 | 119.53%
10/26| 243 265 508 92 75 167 335 340 675 1682 | 1,613 | 3,295 9.06% 532 166 698 | 2,890 -23 405 [ 114.01%
10727 294 | 314 608 97 104 | 201 391 418 809 | 2073 | 2031 | 4104 | 11.28% 611 164 775 | 3,665 34 439 | 111.98%
10/28) 285 339 624 102 116 218 387 455 842 | 2460 | 2486 | 4,946 | 13.60% 555 203 758 | 4,423 84 523 | 111.82%
10729 373 409 782 118 128 246 491 537 | 1,028 | 2951 | 3,023 | 5974 16.42% 958 297 | 1,255 | 5678 | -227 296 | 105.21%
10‘ 301 647 653 | 1,300 204 183 387 851 83.5 1,687 3.802. | .1.3.859 7,661 | 21.06%] 1,930 | 590 | 2,520 | 8,198 | -833 -—53.;1'. | 93.45%

2,846 | 2,939 | 5,785 956 920 | 1,876 | 3,802 | 3,859 | 7,661 21.06%| 6,236 | 1,962 | 8,198 =537




